PRODUCT DATA
Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2400GE25 R1206
V2220
Fourway Distribution Valve
VALVE WITH REVERSED PORTS FOR DISTIRBUTION SYSTEMS
Internal threads
External threads
Design

Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2400GE25 R1206
Accessories
Connections for valves with external threads
Connections for valves with internal threads
Please Note:
• To avoid stone deposit and corrosion the composition of the
medium should conform with VDI-Guideline 2035
• Additives have to be suitable for EPDM sealings
• System has to be flushed thoroughly before initial operation
with all valves fully open
• Any complaints or costs resulting from non-compliance with
above rules will not be accepted by Honeywell
• Please contact us if you should have any special require-
ments or needs
2 Connections for copper and soft steel pipe
3/4" x 10 mm VA7200A010
3/4" x 12 mm VA7200A012
3/4" x 14 mm VA7200A014
3/4" x 15 mm VA7200A015
3/4" x 16 mm VA7200A016
3/4" x 18 mm VA7200A018
2 External connections for plastic pipe
3/4" x 12 x 2 mm VA7210A012
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7210A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7210A016
3/4" x 17 x 2 mm VA7210A017
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7210A018
2 External connections for composite pipe, alpex-therm
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7220A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7220A016
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7220A018
NOTE: Processing after technical documentation of the
several companies
Compression ring and nut with support insert (2 pcs each)
1/2" x 10 mm VA621A15101